www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-3-005-04/2023
SHOULDER MILLING | 24
Shoulder mill F1650
Cylindrical shank
Order Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d L1 L z
F1650.14.V16.80.25.Z1.C 14 16 25 80 1
BFTX0305IP
8IP 2
F1650.16.V16.100.30.Z2.C 16 16 30 100 2
F1650.20.V20.110.30.Z3.C* 20 20 30 110 3
BFTX0306IPF1650.25.V25.120.35.Z4.C 25 25 35 120 4
F1650.32.V32.130.45.Z5.C 32 32 45 130 5
Arbour mounting
Order Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d L z
F1650.40.N16.40.10.Z6.C 40 16 40 6
BFTX0306IP 8IP 2
F1650.50.N22.40.10.Z7.C 50 22 40 7
F1650.63.N22.45.10.Z8.C 63 22 45 8
F1650.80.N27.50.10.Z10.C 80 27 50 10
F1650.100.N32.55.10.Z12.C 100 32 55 12
ø d
ø D
L
Threaded coupling
Order Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d M L z
F1650.16.M8.25.10.Z2.C 16 8.5 M8 25 2
BFTX0305IP
8IP 2
F1650.18.M8.25.10.Z2.C 18 8.5 M8 25 2
F1650.20.M10.30.10.Z3.C 20 10.5 M10 30 3
BFTX0306IP
F1650.25.M12.35.10.Z4.C 25 12.5 M12 35 4
F1650.28.M12.35.10.Z4.C 28 12.5 M12 35 4
F1650.32.M16.40.10.Z5.C 32 17.0 M16 40 5
F1650.40.M16.40.10.Z6.C 40 17.0 M16 40 6
L
L1
ø d
ø D